C09 Under 14s NL Open Ballroom WFTQ recall from round 2

Waltz

Foxtrot

Tango

Quickstep

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats= 1

22
S7
59
238
250
256

River Hicks and Amelie Gruar (Essex)

Austin Street and Gabrielajacubowska (Reigate)
Jayden Neil Grixti and Rihanna Camilleri (Malta)
Will Grant and Georgia Jenkins (Southend )
Harry Le Fondre and | sabelle Burnett (Stockport)
JAYJAY JANG and JESSIE LI (CHINA)
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C09 Under 14s NL Open Ballroom WFTQ recall from round 2

22

57
59

92
109
238
250
256
257

5
22
44
57
59
20
92

109
238
250
256
257

Waltz
ABCDEFGHI JK
X X XX X
XX X XXX
X X
X XX X XXX
XX XX XXX
X X X
X X X X X
X
XXXXX
X X XXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXX
XX X X X

Tango
ABCDEFGHI JK
X XX X X
X XX XXXX
X X
XX X XX XXX
XXXXX X
X XX
X X X
X
XXXXXX X
XXX XXXXXX
XAXXXXXXX XX
X X XX X

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Mauro D'Ambrosi
B - Robert Litchfield
C - Dale Bennett

D - Accursio Romeo
E - Nanci Berti

F - Mark Willemite
G - Karen Reeve

H - Mark Lunn

| - Ben Jones

J- SarkaBrock

K - Cheryl Beresford

22

57
59

92
109
238
250
256
257

22

57
59
90
92
109
238
250
256
257

Foxtrot
ABCDEFGHI JK
X X XX X
X XX X XXX
X X
XXXXX XXX
XXXXX X
X XX
X X XX
X X
XXXXXX
XXX XXXXXX
) 9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.4
X X X

Quickstep
ABCDEFGHI JK
X X X
X X XX XX X
X
XXXXXX XXX
XXXXX X
XX
X X XX
X X
XXXXXX
XXXX XXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXX
X X XX X

Total Recall
18
27 -
7
32 -
25 -
11
16
6
24 -
37 -
43 -
18
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